
2022 Standing Committee Meeting Dates
Standing Committee Date Time

SARG Tuesday 11th January 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 1st February 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 1st March 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 5th April 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 14th June 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 5th July 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 2nd August 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 6th September 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 4th October 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 1st November 2022 1pm – 4pm

Tuesday 29th November 2022 1pm – 4pm

Governance and Leadership Committee Monday 28th February 2022 10am – 12pm

Monday 23rd May 2022 10am – 12pm

Monday 29th August 2022 10am – 12pm

Monday 28th November 2022 10am – 12pm

Housing and Safe and Healthy Communities 
Committee

Thursday 3rd February 2022 10am – 12pm

Thursday 2nd June 2022 10am – 12pm

Thursday 8th September 2022 10am – 12pm

Thursday 1st December 2022 10am – 12pm

Climate Change Adaptation and Environment 
Committee

Wednesday 23rd March 2022 10am – 12pm

Wednesday 25th June 2022 10am – 12pm

Wednesday 28th September 2022 10am – 12pm

Wednesday 30th November 2022 10am – 12pm

Economic Growth Committee Thursday 27th January 2022 10am – 12pm

Thursday 28th April 2022 10am – 12pm

Thursday 28th July 2022 10am – 12pm

Thursday 27th October 2022 10am – 12pm

Cultural Arts, Land and Heritage Committee Friday 25th February 2022 10am – 12pm

Friday 27th May 2022 10am – 12pm

Friday 26th August 2022 10am – 12pm

Friday 28th October 2022 10am – 12pm




